
Land Zoning Map - Sheet LZN_013

File Number:

Projection: GDA 1994
MGA Zone 56

Inse
rt

Map
fra

me here

Great Lakes Local
Environmental
Plan 2014

SEAL
R OCKS

SU GAR LOAF POINT

KINKA RD

BOAT BEACH

TH
OM

AS
R OAD

LIG HTHOUSE BEACH

N
UM

B
ER

O
NE

BEAC
H

TREACHERY BEACHY AGON GIBBER
H EADLAND

SEAL ROCKS ROAD

SUBMARINE BEACH

MY ALL LAKE

BIG GIBBER HEADLAND

FIONA BEACH

D OU BLE ISLAND

L L L A K E

STAG ISLAND

JOHNSONS ISLAND

M U N G O
B E A C H

0 1 2 3 4

Kilometres

Scale: 1:80,000 @ A3

3320_COM_LZN_013_080_20140117

B1

B2

B4

B5

E1

E2

E3

E4

IN1

IN2

IN4

R2

R3

R4

R5

RE1

RE2

RU2

RU3

RU5

SP2

SP3

W1

W2


